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A SMITH
ABC LTD
6 FLOOR AMP HOUSE
DINGWALL ROAD
CROYDON
CRO 2LX

VAT Report For the Period ended 30" APRIL 2015

Vat Registration No. 111 1111 11

Please retain enclosed original documents in a safe place for fufure reference.

Check the Purchase Day Book, We have referenced all entries.
Check the mark up’s we have used for your Direct Calculation.
Check the Suppliers Transaction Report.

Check the Sales Figures,

If you have any queries, please contact us hy post fax or phone
in order that we can make the necessary changes.

Please note we will make the necessary amendments as soon as you notify us,
in this Vat Return or alternatively in the next Vat Return,
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VALUE ADDED TAX RETURN



Date: 27/06/2016 1111 ABCLTD Page:
fme:  18:30:
Time 4 VAT Return
Date From: 01/02/2015 Inc Current Reconciled:
Date To: 30/04/2015 Inc Earlier Unreconciled:
Transaction Number Analysis .
Number of reconeiled transactions included 0
Number of unrecenciled fransactions included (within date range) 198
Number of unreconciled fransactions included {(prior to date range) 0
Total number of transactions incladed 198
VAT due in this peried on sales 1 3,598.33
VAT due in this period on EC acquisitions 2 0.00
Total VAT due (sum of boxes 1 and 2) 3 3,598.33
VAT reclaimed in this period on purchases 4 1,631.35
Net VAT to be paid to Customs or reclaimed by you 5 1,966.98
Total value of sales, excluding VAT 6 199,097.66
Total value of purchases, excluding VAT 7 191,400.95
Total value of EC sales, excluding VAT g 0.00
Total value of EC purchases, excluding VAT 9 0.00

No
No



VAT WORKING &
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION



Margin Scheme on second-hand cars VAT calculation

CLIENT : ABCLTD CLIENT No. * 1114

QIENDED : 30-Apr1§

| Net VAT Grass |
QuTPUT £ £ £
Gross Taklngs - STD Rate 20%(Margin Sales) 19B,881.67 359833 202,480.00
Gross Fakings - STD Rate 20%(Normal Sales} 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Takings - 5% Rale 0.00 0.00 6.00
Gross Takings - ZERO Rate 0.00 0.00 0.00
Retail Takings: 198,881.67 3,598.33 202,480.00
Other income : 21589 8.00 215.99
Conunissions from non Retall Takings : .00 0.00 0.00
Total Takings : 199,087.50 850833 202,695.99
INPUT Daybook : 19140095 1,631.35  193.032.30
Amount payahle to HM Customs & Exclse ¢ £ 1,806,908
BUSINESS INDICATOR
£
Net retail sates excl VAT 198,881.67
et stock purchases exct VAT 184,517.98
This is your Gross Profit Margin based on the asbovs figures. %
Your Gross Profit for the period based upon the the abave figires Js £14,363.71 , assuming

2706-16
6:31 PM

there is no change in your fevels of slock from the previous period.

To calculate your true Grass Profit, If your stock value has increased add the increase to the above
Grass Profit or deduct the decrease if your stock valus has decreased.

This is vour average mark-up, based on the above figures, if there is
o stock ehange from the previous period :- 8%

However as stock is fikely to have changed , kindly look at the last line which indicates
the Increase or decrease in your stockhelding from the previous petiod,

Tofing out your true average mark-up, simply lock at your stock change from the previous
period and then look at the fine that says - Your true average mark-up,

Your true average Mark-up 48% 50% 55% 60%

Net sales excl VAT 1498,881.67 198,881.67 | 196,881.67 | 198,881.67
Net stock purchases exal VAT 184,517.95 184,517.06 | 184,517.98 | 184 517.68
Eypecled purchases 137,188.77 13258778 | 128310.75 | 124,301.04
Increase / { Decrease ) In stock £47,358.19 £51,630.18 | £56,207.21 | £60,216.92




EXAMPLE :
1f your know your stock levels have changed by £51,030.18 then your true average
Mark-up is 50%

If you feel the tevel of stock change fram the previous period does not reflect your
average mark-up, please discuss malters with us,

PRICE SENSITIVITY

If your % on return increases by 1% your Gross Profit for this period would increase by £1,988,82
and your Gross Profit Margin would increase by 14%

OVERHEADS (Exct Capital items, wages and drawings}

a) We are only able to daciare expenses based upon documents provided,
1} Standing orders or direct orders listed in your bank statements would not be accounted for in arder to avoid
duplication at the year end accounts sfage.

Yaur declared overheads for this period, as per dosuments provided is £ « ,ifyou are making 20%
an raturn profit your sales for the period would have fo be £ - tocoverthe cost.

GROSS PROFIT MARGIN ANALYSIS

QTR 1 QTR 2 QIR3 QTR 4  Tolal o date
Plend ;| 30-Apr-15 :
Net Sales 1| 198,881.67 198,881.67
Net Purchases :} 184,517.96 184,617.96
Gross Profit :} 14,363.71 14,363.71
Gross Profit Margin : 7.22% T.22%
Vat {Re) payable :| £ 1,066.98

270616
6:31 PM 2



SUMMARY OF DOCUMENTS RECEIVED



Records Received: Period ;

Q/E - Feb - Mar - Apr 16

Client No: i111 Client Name 3

Sales:  Takings: Commission Earned

Daily Takings/Sales using our slandard forms

period -
Daily Schedule of Non Stock Income using

our standard forms: Period

Purchascs

Purchase / Expenses Invoices: Period:

Q/E - Apr'lé

ABC LTD

Daily Fakings/Sales using client format

period
; | EXCEL SHEET}

Daily Schedule of Non Stock Income using

client format: Period - Item ref no: -

Number; 02

Approximate number of total purchases / nominal expense invoice received

Period:

/B - Apr '16 lItemrefno: QL

Approx
Number

Srrr—

Ttem reft

Petty Cash Book:

Petty Cash payments: Period:

Ttemn ref nos

List of Creditors.at end of period:

Other Information received this vat period

02 Summary of P.O, with VAT

YES ] NO

04 Generdal Letiers

Prepared by Sandeep K Date:

03 Jun-16

Tofal Tiems

Pespatehed by; Date:

Total Items [::I




Nominal Expenses 02

This is very important. ¥t is impozrfant to claim and declare all Nominai Expenses and it is imporfant we
do not miss any onc month ont,for if 21l your Expenses are claimed, yon will reduce your Income Tax &
NIC lizbility. You have given us invoices for the months stated in this vat Period

J | FIM|AIM|J|[IX|A|S|O|N|D

Motor Repairs & Fuel

Packaging SN

Printing, Statienery & sl
Postage

Advertising

Business Rate i

-~
&

Water Rates & Services v

Insurance ;: General
Not Life VI

Electricity

Gas

Repairs, Renewals,
Maintenance

Royalty

Telephone & Mobile

Rent IS

Capital & Emprovement

Legal & Professional Fees

Accountancy v A

Donation

Lquipment Hire

Hire Purxchase Charges

Laundry & Cleaning

Subseriptions & Membership

Bank & Credit Card Charges

Canteen

Office Machine Maintanance

Petty Cash Expenses

Other Mise. Expenses IV




Db
SO
FH) )

faiy)

Bank

Recelved

Item: Nos 2

Cash Book: Period: N.A. YES 1—___‘ NO
Banlk Details afe 1 ale 2 ale 3 ale 4
Name
NATWEST NATWEST
AfcNo 65727118 66021545
Type of Ale Business Current | Business Current
Account Account
03 G3
Bank Statements
Nos Excel Sheet Excel Sheet
Dates 01/02/16 To 01/02/16 To
30/04/16 30/04/16
Cheque Stubbs
Nos
Dates
Paying in Books: N.H. Dates:
Standing Orders & Direct Debits
These are your standing orders & direct debits made from the bank statements we have
received This Vat Period
Name Reason Amount Date
THAMES WATER o _21“ . ;? i6-Feb-16
DOSHI ___820.00 22-Feb-16
NETWORK RAIL _1,555.27 29-Mar-16
UTILITY WAREHQOUSE 296,45 BI-Mar-l6

SNE hea o n el frede W ok b e
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Drawing N.A
The Drawing you have given us This Vat Period
MONTH JIF|M|A|M|J|IW|A|S|O|N|D

It is very important you deciare all your drawings as it justifies your living standards.
Generally living standards are considered to be all your personal & family expenses such as

morfgage, eleciricity, gas, water rates, income fax & nie, all insurance policies, private moator
expenses, TV [cence, sateilite, school fees, holidays, all credit card payments, all items bought for
household such as furniture, computers, efectrical appliances, poclet money.... plus a further £
3000 for food and clothing for a familty of 4.

Remember, youn do not pay Tax on Drawings .....you pay Tax on Profiis

Wages/PAYE records for the year N.A.

Please advise us of wages you have paid out for full time staff; family members; and
casual labour, Please send us records of wages paid to your employees. If you are operating
PAVE scheme we need to see the P11 cards for each employee or your monthly PAYE

JIF{M|AM{J|JIY|A|S|O|N|D

Full Time -
StaffRegular Staft ]

Family Members |

Casual Labour =

Please state any other /,-»-"'"
PAYE income of the Partners e

Personal Consumption N.A.

You have stated your own personal consumption of stock at selling prices from your
business in valne terms for this period,

MONTH JI{IFP|M|A M J|IY AIS|O{N|D

Taxation N.4.
You have provided us the following taxation documents this period

" Yes No of
gcuments /Ne | Documents

HMRC _ /
Dividend /
Interest received /
Employment /

Rent /

Other Income /

Pension /
Interest paid certificates, ste. /
Miscellaneous /




SALES — TAKINGS DECLARED



TAKINGS AS CONFIRMED: £ 202,480.00 SEE ATTACHED
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CLIENT: ABC LTD
QIENDED : 30-Apr-15
Takings Given by Client 202,480.00

GLIENT No. : 1111

Non Retall itemns Included In Takings ltems Not included [n Takings
Pariiculars Amount Particutars Amount
Total 0.00 Total 0.00
Net Takings Confirmed by Client 202,480.00
[Personal Consumption 000
202,480.00
0.00
Expected
Particulars 16% 18% 20%
Netsales excl VAT 7| 219,664.24] 225021.90] 230,847.45
Net Furchase Excluding VAT 184517.96] 184517.96] 18451796
27-06-16
6:31 PM 4606-APR 2018



PURCHASE DAY BOOK THIS PERIOD




Date:
Time:

27/06/2016

18:34:55

Date From:

Date To:

Transaction From:
Transaction Tot

TranNe, Tp InvRef

Dept From:
Pept Te
1683 Pl
1686 Pl
1687 P
1688 Pl
1689 Pl
1690 P
1691 Pl
1692 Pl
1693 PI
1694 Pi
1695 P1
1696 i}
1697 oI
1698 M
1699 Pl
1700 Pi
1701 PI
1703 P
1704 "l
1705 Pl
1706 Pl
1707 Pl
1708 Pl
1709 Pi
1718 Pl
1711 P
112 Pi
1713 Pl
1714 Pl
1715 Pl
1716 Fi
17 3
1718 M
1719 Pl
1720 !
1721 P
1722 12
1723 B
1724 Pl
1725 P
1726 Pl
1727 M

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
Q08
069
010
o
a1z
013
014
013
016
817018
)
020
021
022
623
024
023
026
iral
028
029
030
03t
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
o4t
042

031/0212015
304042015

1
20993999

0
999

Date

01/0272015
DLAZR015
01/02/2015
GL0212015
63/02/2015
060212015
610212015
Q810212015
10/0242015
14/042615
1410212015
LSR22015
2000212015
Q4/03/2015
DUAO3I2015
G9/03.201 5
10/03/2615
11/03/2015
1300342015
14403420135
1410372013
1803720135
19703720135
201032015
21703015
2170372015
2100372015
22/03£2013
2510372015
0410422015
G9r04/2015
13/04/2015
1B/G412015
24/04/2015
24/04/2015
24/0472015
2410472015
24104120135
2410472015
04/03/2015
20/04/2015

043-812 01022015

111 LTD

1 Purchase Ledger Bayhook {Inys & C/Notes)

AIC_ Rl and AJC Name

ADIOO
ROBGO2
DCOOGY
LAU0D!
SEADOZ
ADROO?
ADRO0L
WOI601
RASD01
NEEOGI
YAZO01
NAOD]
KRW001
MARO0D
LEBOG4
DAVODS
ADROO1
SURiG0!
STE00S
BRIOOI
BRI001
BRIOOI
BRISOL
KAROD1
BRIOO!
BRIOOL
BRION
MMBOOI
ROGO0)
50P002
YAZ0O1
ADAG03
SUNOOI
BRIOO
BRIJOL
BRI0OL
BRIOSI
BRi00!
BRIOGH
EPG01
£PGO0)
EUROO

ADIAN

ROBERT BRITTLES

MISS [ CORRIGAN

LAURA SPACEY

SEAN RICARD CLAYTON

ADRIAN

ADRIAN

WOICIECH RAK

MRS RASTEGAR

MRS NEELM FAISAL

YAZID ABCHICHE

MRS I NAYLOR

MR K R WEBB

MR MARK FIRTH

MISS LEEANDER GARSIDE

DAVID FEARNSIDE

ADRIAN

SUNDRY CAR PURCHASE

STEPHEN WCWHIRK

20% ~ BRITISH CAR AUCTIONS LIMITE
20% - BRITISH CAR AUCTIONS LIMITE
20% - BRITISH CAR AUCTIONS LIMITE
20% ~ BRITISH CAR AUCTIONS LIMITE
KARL, SCARTH

20% - BRITISH CAR AUCTIONS LIMITE
20% - BRITISH CAR AUCTIONS LIMITE
20% - BRITISH CAR AUCTIONS LIMITE
MRS M M BLEARS

MR ROGER JAMES MORT

MISS SOPHIE HUSBAND

YAZID ABCHICHE

ADAM YOXALL

SUNDRY CAR PURCHASE

20% -~ BRITISH CAR AUCTIONS LIMITE
20% - BRITISH CAR AUCTIONS LIMITE
20% - BRITISH CAR AUCTIONS LDMITE
20% - BRITISH CAR AUCTIONS LIMITE
20% - BRITISH CAR AUCTIONS LIMITE
20% - BRITISH CAR AUCTIONS LIMITE
EPG WARRANTY ASSIST

EPG WARRANTY ASSIST

20% EURO CAR PARTS

NG
50401

5001
5601
5061
5001
5001
5001
5003
5001
5001
5001
5001
5001
5001
5001
5001
5901
5001
5001
5001
5001
5001
5001
3001
5001
5001
5001
5001
5001
300
5001
5004
5001
5001
5001
5001
5001
5001
5601
5000
5000
5000

Pager |
Supplier Fronz
Supplier Tox ZZZAZ2ZZZ
N/C Fron:
NICTa: 99993599
NMet Amount Tax Amount Gross Awount
3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
4,000.00 0.06 4,0600.00
1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00
11,000.00 0.00 11,006.00
5,650.00 .00 5,650.00
750.00 0.80 750,00
3,900.00 0.00 3,006.60
700,00 0.q0 708.60
1,080.00 0.00 1,080.00
60000 0.00 §00.00
2,750.00 000 2,150.00
11,400,00 0.00 11,400.00
2060.00 0.00 900.60
3,050.00 0.00 3,050.00
5,200.00 0.00 5,200.00
3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
3,750.00 0.06 3,750.00
4,800.80 0.00 4,800.00
6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00
9,934.00 0.00 9,934.00
5,763.00 0.00 5,763.00
3,290.00 0.00 3,290.00
$,421.00 0.00 5,421.00
1,300.00 0.00 1,360.00
2,433.00 0.00 243300
8.277.00 Q.00 8,271.00
7,775.00 0.00 7,715.00
16,400.00 0.00 10,460.00
13,000.00 0.00 13,000,008
1,200.00 0.00 £,200.00
800.00 0.00 £00.00
6,600.00 0.00 6,500.00
1,600.00 0.00 1,000.00
4,952.00 0.00 4,952.00
2,661.00 ¢.00 2,661.00
4,248.00 0,00 4,243.00
4,197.00 0.00 4,197.00
2,991.00 0.80 2,991.00
5,525.00 0.00 5,520,00
142.80 {.00 149.80
6231 .00 62.87
64.20 12.84 71.04



Date: 27/06/2016 NILABCLTD Poge: 2

Time: 18:34:55 1 Purchase Ledger Daybook (Tavs & C/Notes)
Daie From: 0140272015 Supplier From:
Date To: 30/04/2015 Supplier To: ZZZZIZTZ,
Transaction From: 1 N/C From:
Transiction To: £9995999 N/C To: 29999959
Dept From: 0
Dept To: 599
TraniNo. Tp InvRef  Dinfe . AC Ref and AJC Name NiIC NetAmouynt TaxAmounf Gross Amount
1728 PL 044 022015 EURQOI 20% EURQ CAR PARTS 300 4220 8.44 50.04
1729 Pi 045 06/02/2015  EURDO! 20% EURQ CAR PARTS 5000 32.50 6.50 39.00
1730 Pl 048 6o/02/2015  EUR0DL 20% EURC CAR PARTS 5000 3590 7.18 43.08-
1731 Pl 047 10/02/2015  EUR0Q1 20% EURQ CAR PARTS 5000 10.66 212 l2;72
1732 PI 048 11/02/2015  EUROG 20% BURQ CAR PARTS 5000 8.59 1L.72 1031
1733 P 049 120242015  EURGH 20% EURO CAR PARTS 5000 23.50 470 2820
1734 PI 050 16/02/2015 EUROO1 20% EURD CAR PARTS 5000 7.10 142 8.52
1733 Pl 031 16/0212015  EBURODI 20% EURO CAR PARTS S000 280 0.56 336
1736 Pl 052 160212015 EUROOI 20% EURO CAR PARTS 5000 18,50 3.70 2220
1737 PL 083 120212015 EURGOL 20% EURO CAR PARTS 5000 27580 5358 3348
§738 Pl 054 Y2015 EUROGOL 20% BUROD CAR PARTS 5000 2495 493 20.94
1739 Bl 055 PN022015  EURDGS 20% EURO CAR PARTS 5000 20.85 417 2502
1740 Pl 036 18702/201§  EUROG!L 20% BEURO CAR PARTS 5600 19.20 384 22.04
1741 057 190022015 EUROG 20% EURO CAR PARTS 5000 3750 7.50 4500
1742 Pl 038 19/02/72015  EUR0GY 20% EURO CAR PARTS 5006 3175 11.55% 69.30
1743 Pl o058 20022015 EURODL 20% BURQD CAR PARTS 3000 420 0.84 5.04
1744 Pl 060 26022015 EUR001 20% EURO CAR PARTS 5000 920 1.84 11.04
1745 P 061 26/02/2015  EUR001 20%% BURO CAR PARTS 5000 13.25 2.65 1550
1746 L 062 260002015 EUROOL 20% EURC CAR PARTS 5000 410 0.82 492
1747 P 043 270022018  EURODOL 20% EURO CAR PARTS 5000 2525 5,05 3030
1748 L 064 2800272015 BUROOL 20% EURO CAR PARTS 5600 30,95 7.99 47.94
He L Pl 065 380272015 EURODL 20% EURQ CAR PARTS 5609 11.60 232 3R
1750 Pl 066 05/03/2015 EUR0OT 20% EURO CAR PARTS 5000 10.25 205 1230
1751 P 087 10/03/2015  EUR0OOL 20% BURQ CAR PARTS 5000 52.00 10.40 6240
1752 Pl 068 10403/2015 EURODL 20% EURQ CAR PARTS 5000 50.72 10.14 60.86
1753 Pl 069 1010372015 EUROO! 20% EURO CAR PARTS 5000 490 098 588
1754 Bl 070 1040372015  BURODI 20% EURO CAR PARTS 5000 5.65 15.13 90.78
1755 Pl 071 11£03/2015  EUROQOT 206% EURQ CAR PARTS 5000 27.05 541 3246
1756 PL 072 1370372015 EUR0GL 20% BURD CAR PARTS 5600 21.05 421 2526
1757 Pl 073 1670372015 EUR0S1 20% EURQ CAR PARTS 5000 55.60 1112 66.72
1758 P04 1770372015  EURO0T 20% EURD CAR PARTS 5000 7.95 1.59 9.54
1759 Pl 075 2000372015 EUROOL 30% EURO CAR PARTS 5000 7.22 144 566
1760 Bl 074 2310342015 EURGOL 20% BURD CAR PARTS 5000 29.10 58 3492
1761 FE 077 24/03/2015  EUROD 20% EURO CAR PARTS 5000 3495 6.99 41,94
1762 Pl 078 27032015 EUROD] 26% EURO CAR PARTS 5000 1.05 021 126
1763 P 079 203015 BURODT 20% EURQ CAR PARTS 5000 2.70 1,94 11.64
1764 Pl 030 28/03/2015  EUROOI 20% EURO CAR PARTS 5000 10.10 2.02 12.12
1765 Pt 081 0110472015 EURODI 20% EURQ CAR PARTS 5000 2535 5.07 3042
1766 ro0R2 41/04/2015  EURGD1 20% BEURO CAR. PARTS 5000 27.60 §.52 3312
1767 Pl 083 02/04/2015  EURGOI 20% EURO CAR PARTS 3000 26.50 530 31.30
1768 Pl 084 070472015  EUROCOL 20% BEUROQ CAR PARTS 5000 14.80 296 1176

1762 Pl 68§ 07042015 EUROCL 20% EURQ CAR PARTS 5000 4.80 096 576



Date:
Time:

271062016

18:34:55

Pare Fron:

Date To;

Transaciion From:
Transaction Te:

Dept From:
Pept To:
TranNo. Tp
1770 Pi
1774 el
1772 Pi
1773 Pl
1774 Pl
1775 Pl
1776 Bl
1777 Pl
1778 b
17719 Bt
1780 Pl
1781 Pl
1782 Pl
1783 Pl
1784 Pl
1785 Pl
1786 Pl
1787 Pl
1785 pl
1789 Pl
1790 Bl
1791 Pt
1792 Pi
1793 ]
1794 131
1795 P
1796 2t
1797 Pl
1798 M
1799 bis|
1800 3
1801 Pl
1802 Bi
1303 Pl
1304 P
1803 Pl
1806 Pl
1807 Pt
1808 Pi
18G9 Pl
1810 P

1811

Bl

Iny Ref
086
087
088
089
0%0
6ol
092
093
094
095
096
097
098
099
100
101
102
103
04
103
106
107
108
109
116
111
12
113
114
115
116
117
i18
e
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

01/02/72015
30/0472015

1
49959999

0

999
Date
00472015
70412015
08/04/2015
0810472015
0810472015
13/0472015
20/0412015
2710412015
27/0412015
270412015
2810412015
29/04/2013
3010412015
3010472015
030212015
100372013
00/0212015
25/032015
£102/2015
010212015
0110322015
0100412015
010212015
01/03/2015
010442015
19/02/2015
10/03/2015
16/0412015
16/02/2015
3010422015
OLA2/2015
0170412015
01/04£2015
61/04/2015
17/02/2015
22/03/2013
30/04£2015
312032015
30/04R2015
01/0212015
03/02/2015
05/022015

1111 ABCLTD

I Purshase Ledger Daybeok {Invs & C/Notes)

A/C Ref and A/C Nsme

EUR001
EUR001
EURQO]
EUR00}
EURDO!
EUR0O1
EURO001
EURO001
EUR00!
EUR001
EUR00}
EUR00I
EUR00!
EUR001
HALOO
HAL00}
INDODE
KEE001
APRDO}
AACO0L
AACODL
AACO01
AUT006
AUT006
AUT0D6
BARGO]
BARCO
BAROOL
BOLGO!
DOS0eL
DVLOoI
DVLODL
DVLOO1
DVLOOL
HONOO!
HPI001
HPI001
LYROO!
LYROD!
MID601
MTS001
MULG0)

20% EURQ CAR PARTS
20% EURO CAR PARTS
20% EURQ CAR PARTS
20% EURO CAR PARTS
20% EURO CAR PARTS
20% EURO CAR PARTS
20% EURO CAR PARTS
20% EURO CAR PARTS
20% EURO CAR PARTS
20% EUROQ CAR PARTS
20% EURO CAR PARTS
20% EURO CAR PARTS
20% EURQ CAR PARTS
(% EURD CAR PARTS

20%HALLIWELL JONES (WILMSLOW) !
20%HALLIWELL JONES (WILMSLOW) )
THE INDEPENDENT INVENTROY COM

KEEPHIMATBAY

APRITE (GB) LIMITED (WEST WAY NI¥
AA CARS & VCARS T/IA UNITED CAR §
AACARS & VCARS TVA UNITED CAR §
AA CARS & YCARS T/A UNITED CAR &

AUTO TRADER LTD
AUTO TRADER LTD
AUTO TRADER LTD
BARCLAYS BANKFLC
BARCLAYS BANK PLC
BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BOLLINGTON INSURANCE BROKERS |

DOSHI & CO
DVLA
DVLA
DVLA
DVLA

HONEYBEE LIMITED (555 STORE)

HPLLTD
HPILTD
LYRECO UK LTD
LYRECOUKLTD

MIDLAND EXPRESSWAY LIMITED

MTS UK

NG
5000

5000

3000
5000
5000
5000
5000
000
5000
5600
3006
5000
5000
3000
5000
5000
5600
5600
5000
8201
8201
$261
8201
8201
8201
7901
7901
7901
7303
7601
7302
7302
7302
7302
7301
§500
6500
2304
7504
7304
6201

MULTIMEDIA INTERNATIONAL SERVI 6201

Page: 3
Supplier From:
Supplict To: Z7Z2277Z
N/C From:
N/C Tox 99595999
NetAmount Tax Amsupt  Gross Ampunt
68.20 13.64 81.84
11.00 220 13.20
96.00 1920 11520
879 116 10.55
2.60 0.52 R
18.99 3.80 2279
7.80 1.56 9.36
18.50 i1 2220
690 138 £28
7.60 1.52 912
4309 9.02 34,11
75.91 15.18 91.69
53.00 11.60 £9.60
16.50 3.30 19.80
108.41 21.68 130.09
1649 330 19.7%
1391 28 16.69
7.48 6.00 748
47.56 9.51 5107
147.00 29.40 176.40
147.00 2940 176.40
147.00 2940 17640
L151.060 230.20 1,381.20
53420 186.84 112104
934.20 186.84 1,121.04
18.50 0.00 18.50
8.00 0.00 8.00
17.00 6.00 17.60
106.86 0.00 106,86
440.00 88.00 52800
130.00 0.00 130.00
20.00 .00 20.00
107,63 0.00 107.63
180.00 6.00 180.00
18.32 3.66 2198
41.67 £33 50.00
41,67 £33 50,00
55,95 11,19 67.14
3843 7.69 46.12
4,00 0.80 4.80
26,58 532 3190
52.00 10.40 6240



Date:
Time:

27/06/2016

18:34:53

Date From:

Date To:

Transaction From:
Transaction Ta:

Dept From:

Dept To:

TrauNo. Tp Inv Rel

1812
1813
1814
1815
1816
1817
1818
1818
1826
1821
1822
1823
1824
1828
1826
1827
1828
1829
1830
1831
1832
1833
1834
1835
1836
1837
1838
1839
1840
1841
1842
1843
1844
1843
1846
1847
1848
1849
1850
1851
1852
1853

Pl
Pl
Pl
PL
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Bl
Bl
3
1y
Pl
[l
Pl
et
Pt
Py
PL
Pl
P
P
Pl
Pl
Pi
Y|
Bl
PI
Pi
Pl
i
Pt
P
Pl
Pl
PI
P
Pl
1y
Y

128
129
130
31
132
£33
134
133
136-135
156
137
33
158
160
161
162
163
164
165
16&
167
168
169
¥it
171
172
173
174
173
176
177
178
179
130
81
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

01/02/2015
30/04/2015

]
95999999

0
599

Date
0910372015
2200212015
29/03/2015
26/0412015
04/02/2015
010312015
01/04/2015
26/03/2015
30/04/2015
20/0472015
31032015
210312015
26/04/2015
10412015
01/0272015
01/03/2015
01/0472015
1410202015
14032015
140412015
2610372015
2610372015
310312015
31030015
10/04/2015
04/0312015
210472015
1203120135
31/03/2015
21/0472015
30/04/2015
170242015
20/0212015
09/0472015
0240212015
03/02/2015
10/02/2015
21042015
2710212015
13/0212015
2310212015
231032015

MILABCLTD

1 Purchnse Ledger Baybaok (Tnvs & CfNotes)

AIC Rof and A/C Name

MULDAO1
NEWO01
NEWO01
NEW001
NOROO4
PAYO0L
PAYNOL
PARODZ
PETO01
POSH01
PRICG2
SELO0
TES001
unNigot
WORG01
WOR001
WOR001
XLNO0I
XLNOO)
XENOOL
ANDOG2
ANDOD2
ANDGO2
ANDCO2Z
ANDON
RGBOOL
RGBOOL
BAlON
BRIG02
COLOOL
CGLOO]
HALCOL
HALDOY
HALOOI
HIGO0T
HIGOCH
HIGDO1
HIGOOY
ROBOGE
RPEQOI
s0use!
VANOOI

MULTIMEDIA INFERNATIONAL SERV]
NEWSQUEST MEDIA GROUP
NEWSQUEST MEDIA GROUP
NEWSQUEST MEDIA GROUP
NORTHWEST HARDWARE

PAYTEK ADMIN SERVICES LTD
PAYTEK ADMIN SERVICES LTD
PARKING EYELTD

PETROL EXPENSE

PQST OFFICELTD

PRINTERBASE LTD

SELFRIDGES & CO

TESCO STORES LTD

UNITED UTILITIES

WORLDPAY

WORLDPAY

WORLDPAY

XLN TELECOM

XLN TELECOM

XLN TELECOM

20% - ANDREW PAGE LTD

20% - ANDREW PAGE LTD

20% -~ ANDREW PAGE LTD

20% - ANDREW PAGE LTID

20% -~ ANDREW PAGELTD

20% R & G BRISLEY T/A AUTOSMART
20% R & G BRISLEY T/A AUTOSMART
20% BAILEY'S TRADING POST
BRISTOL STREET MOTORS

20% COLOURTONE LTD

20% COLOURTONE LTD
20%HALLIWELL JONES (WILMSLOW) |
20%HALLIWELL JONES (WILMSLOW) !
20%HALLIWELL JONES (WILMSLOW))
HIGH PEAK WHEEL SOLUTIONS

HIGH PEAK WHEEL SOLUTIONS

HIGH PEAK. WHEEL SOLUTIONS

HIGH PEAK WHEEL SOLUTIONS

20% « ROBINS & DAY LIMITED

R P ELLIOTT LTD T/A SAABTEC

20% SOUTH MANCHESTER DIESEL SE
VAN PARTSLTD

NiC

6201
6201
6201
6201
1800
7905
1905
7304
7308
7501
0630
0630
7504
7102
7905
7905
505
7502
7502
7502
5000
5000
5000
5000
3000
5000
5000
7300
5000
5000
5000
3000
5000
5000
3000
5000
5000
5600
5000
5000
5000
3000

Page: 4
Supplier From:
Supplicr To: ZZI7EZZZ
NIC Froms
NIC To: 99999999
Net Ampunt  Tax Amount  Gross Amgunt
52.00 10.40 62.40
70,00 14.00 84.00
87.50 17.50 105.00
70.00 14.60 24.00
45.00 9.60 54.00
2199 440 2639
21.8% 440 26,39
33.33 6.67 40,00
338.77 167.75 646.52
3.34 0.00 334
184.35 36.87 22122
141.66 2833 168.99
6.67 1.33 2.00
182.75 000 182.75
5243 204 54.47
15836 2,05 160.41
162.94 2,14 185.08
41.25 824 4949
43.39 8.67 52.06
49.80 9.96 59.76
847 1.69 10.16
847 1.69 10.16
2318 4.63 27.81
847 169 10,16
847 1.69 10.16
90.30 18.06 108.34
7i.80 14.36 §6.16
3133 1.57 3290
1647 15.29 91,76
3170 6.34 3804
16.50 338 2028
193.98 38.80 23278
7.00 140 8.40
924 1.8% 11.09
169.00 6.00 160.00
80.00 0.00 £0.00
30.00 0.00 £0.00
130,00 0400 130.00
0.99 020 Li%
3319 .04 4223
40,00 3.00 4800
2500 5.00 30.60



Date:  27/06/2016
Time: 18:34:55
Date From:

Date To:

Transaction Front:
Transaction To:

Dept From:

DeptTo:

Tranio, Ty Iny Ref
1854 Pl 189
1853 P 190
1856 PE 191
i857 P92
1858 PP 193
1559 MoO194
1860 PL 195
1861 Pi 196
1862 P 197
1863 Pl 198
1864 Pt 199
1863 P 200
1866 Po200
1867 Pl 202
1868 PI 203
1849 Pl 204
1876 Pl 205
1871 Pl 208
1872 Pl 207
1873 PI 208
1374 Pl 20%
1875 PI 210
1876 T2
1877 Pl 242
1878 Pt 213218
1879 PL 219
1882 Pl 220
1883 Pl 22i2111

01/02/2018
30/04/2015

i
89559950

0
999

Date

0210212015
1070212015
110272015
13/02/2015
141022015
1670212015
187022015
18022015
2000272018
2640212015
2710212015
2810272015
06/03/2015
1600372015
L6/03/2015
18/03/2015
23032015
24/03/2015
3140312015
07/04/2015
08/0472015
2710412015
271042015
02/032015
300472015
2800342015
041022015
0170202015

LI ARCLTD

1 Purchase Ledrer Davbook (Tnyvs & C/MNotes)

AIC Ref nnd A/C Name

HAZO0]
HAZO0!
BAZ001
HAZOOL
HAZO0L
HAZDB!

HAZOG]

HAZO01
HAZO0I
HAZO0I
HAZOOT
HAZODL
HAZ00E
HAZOO!

HAZQ01
HAZ0OIL
HAZO01
HAZOOL
HAZODT
HAZG01
HAZ001
HAZO01
HAZQ01
Coont2
PETODL

POS001

GARDOZ
DOROOL

HAZEL GROVE MOT CENTRE
HAZEL GROVE MOT CENTRE
HAZEL GROVE MOT CENTRE
HAZEL GROVE MOT CENTRE
HAZEL GROVE MOT CENTRE
HAZEL GROVE MOT CENTRE
HAZEL GROVE MOT CENTRE
HAZEL GROVE MOT CENTRE
HAZEL GROVE MOT CENTRE
HAZEL GROVE MOT CENTRE
HAZEL GROVE MOT CENTRE
HAZEL GROVE MOT CENTRE
HAZEL GROVE MOT CENTRE
HAZEL GROYE MOT CENTRE
HAZEL GROVE MOT CENIRE
HAZEL GROVE MOT CENTRE
HAZEL GROVE MOT CENTRE
HAZEL GROVE MOT CENTRE
HAZEL GROVE MOT CENTRE
HAZE}L GROVE MOT CENTRE
HAZEL GROVE MOT CENTRE
HAZEL GROVE MOT CENTRE
HAZEL GROVE MOT CENTRE
COOKSON HARDWARE
PETROL EXPENSE

POST QFFICELTD

GARY KINZETT

MRS DOREEN RODSETT

NG
5002
5002
5002
5002
5002
5002
5002
5002
5002
5002
5002
5002
5002
5002
5002
5002
5002
5002
5002
5002
5002
5002
5002
7860
7300
7501
5001
5601

Page: 3
Supptier Fron:
Suppticer To: 2ZZ7Z2TL
W/C From:
N/CTo: 60999999
Net Amount  TaxAmount £ross Amount
30.00 0.00 30.00
155.00 25.00 180.60
30.00 0.00 30.00
30.00 0.00 3000
30.00 6.00 30.00
30.00 0.00 30.00
30.00 .00 30.00
30.00 0.90 30,00
30.00 0.00 30.00
30.00 0.00 3000
30.00 0.00 3000
30.00 0.00 30.90
30,00 0.00 30.00
30.00 0.0% 30.00
30.00 0.0¢ 30.00
30.00 0.60 30.00
40.00 0.00 4600
30.00 0.00 36.00
30.00 000 30,00
30,00 0.00 30.00
30.08 0.00 30.00
30,00 0.00 30.00
30.00 0.00 30.00
098 0.20 1.18
£3.43 16.69 100,12
127 0.00 1272
3,300.09 0.00 3,300.00
700,60 .00 700,00
191,400.85 1,631.35 193,032.30



NOMINAL EXPENDITURE ITEMS DECLARED



THE ITEMS LISTED BELOW ARE YOUR NOMINAL
EXPENDITURE AS DECLARED BY YOU IN THIS QUARTER.
WE REQUEST THAT YOU CHECK AND INFORM US OF ANY
ERRORS OR ADJUSTMENTS,

PLEASE REMEMBER TO DECLARE ALL YOUR EXPENDITURE
ITEMS AS IT WILL REDUCE YOUR INCOME TAX & VAT,



Date:  27/06/2016
Time: 18:37:38

NIC
No

1322
1823

MNominal Code From 6010

1111 ABCETD

Nominal Activi

Transaction Number From

Nominal Code To 0050 Traasaction Number To
803¢ Name: Office Equipment
Th Date AC Reln elails
Pl 31/03/2015 PRIOOZ 57
158

Pl 21/03/2015 SELOO!

1
99599999

with A/C Ref.) - Without opening balances.

Date From 01022015
Date To 30042015

Valug Debit
184.35 184.35
141.66 141.66

Credit



Date:

210612016

Time: 18:37:54

Nominal Code From 5603

Nominat Code To

1805
1806

NIC:
No

—_—

1825

WG
No
1820

1839
187§

NIC:
No

1804

N/C :

1800
' 1801
1802
1803

Z
3

No
1798

NG
No

1809
1219

6201

Tp Date

P 03/02/201%
Pl 09102720135
Pl 09/03/2015
Pl 22/02/2015
Pl 2900312015
Pl 26/0472015

4900

Tp Date
Pl 2240312015
P 30/04£2015

Fi02

Tp Date
Pt 10472015

7300
Tn Date

PI 30/0472015
P 12/03R2015
Pl 30/04f2015

73
Tp Date
PL 177022015

7302

Tp Date

Pl 010212015
Pl O1/04/720435
Pl GHD472015
Pi 01042015

: 7303

Tp Date
PL 1610272015

7364

To Daie

PIL QLIG272015
Pl 26/03/72015

99099950

Name:
AIC

MTS001
MULSOL
MULS0H
NEW(0!
NEW00L
NEWOOL

Name ¢
AIC
HPI0O0T
HPIOOL

Name ;
AC
UNI0GE

Nume :
AT

PETOO1
BAIOOL
PETO0!

Name 2
AIC
HONGOE

Name :
AC
DVLOOL
DVESOE
DVLIDL
DVLONI

Name ¢

AfC
BOLOD!

Name:
AlC

MIDOOE
PARQO2

Transaction Number From ]

Adverfising
Retn Deiails

126
i27
128
129
130
131

Miscellancous Expenses

Refn Detaily
121
122

‘Water Rates
Refn Detaily

160 210LI5TO 10.04.15

Fuct and Oit

Refn Dotails
138-155

174

213218

Repairs and Servicing
Refn Details
120

Licences

Refn Details
16

117

18

119

VYehicle Insurance
Refn Betails
114

Miscelianeous Motor Expenses

Refn Daotails

125
i35

1111 ABCLTD
Nominal Activity (with A/C Ref,} - Without opening balances.

Transaction Number To

Date From 01022015

Date To 30042015

Valug
26,38
52,00
5200
70.00
87.50
T0.00

Vilue
182.75

Value
33877
3133
83.43

Value

130.00

20.00
107.63
180.00

Valu
106,86

Yalue

4.00
3333

ebi

26.58
52,00
52.00
70.08
81.50
70.00

35808

Debit
41.67
41.67

8334

Debit
182,75

182.18

Debit

53877
3133
83.43

85353

Debit
1832

18.32

Babit

130.00

2000
167.63
180.00

437.63

Page: 1

Cradit

Credit

Credit

)
&
=

|

Creait

Credit

Credit

Credit



1111 ABCETD

Nominal Activity (with A/C Ref.) ~ Without opening balances,

Date: 27/06/2016
Time: 18:37:54
N/C: 7T50% Name: Posiage and Carriuge
No Ty Date AlC Refn Details
1821 PI 20/0472015 POSO01 156
1879 Bl 28/03/2015 POSO01 219
C ;7502 Name : Telephone
No Tp Date AIC Refn Details
1520 PI 147022015 XLMOOI 164
1830 Pl 1470372015 XLNOD1I 165
£831 PP 14/D4/2015 XINOG1 166

NIC: 7504
No  Ip Datc

1807 PI 3170372013
£808 PI 30042015
1824 Pl 26/0412015

N/C: T60
1799 PI 30/0482015

IC : 7800
No Tn Date

1816 PL 041020015
£877 PL D203A2015

Mame : Office Stationery

AlC

LYROOI
LYROO!
TESOO!

Refn PDetails
123
124
158

Name: Audit ang Accountaucy Fees

ALC
DOS00L

Rein Details
11$

Name s Repairs and Renevals

AL
NORGG4
CO0002

132
212

Name : Bank Charges

NC: 7Nt
Ne Tobae  AC

1795 PL 1940272015
17906 PI 19/03/2015
1797 PL 160412015

N/C: 7905

Ne TIp Date
1817 Pl 01/G372015
1818 PI 01/0472015
1826 PL 01A272015
1827 P1 (1A3RGI5
1828 Pl OL/042015

NIC: 8201

No o Date
173¢ Pl 0LO0272015
1790 Pl O1A03/2015
1791 PL 040472013
1792 PI Q0272015
1793 P D1/032013
1794 Pl 01/0a/2085

BAROQ!
BAROSI
BAROGI

Relfn etnils
15!
H2
113

Name: Credit Chirges

AIC
PAYDO!
BAY(0I
WORLOT
WOR001
WOR0D!

Refa  Details

133
134
161
162
i63

Name : Subseriptions

AIC

AACQ0L
AACO8]
AACOD]
ALITO06
AUTO06
AUT006

Reln Datails

105
106
107
108
109
110

Value

334
12,72

Value
55.65
3843

6.57

Valuye
440,00

Value

45.00
6.98

Value

1850
8.00
17.00

Yalue
21,99
2199
5243

158,36

182.94

Yalue

147.90
147.00
14700
£,151.00
934.20
93420

Debit
334

Page: 2

Cradit

127

Deit Credit

Debit edit

Credit

Behit

13.50
200
17.00

Credid

[E—

43.50

Debit Credit
21.99
21.99
5243
158.36

182,94

|

i
=
=~
st

;

Debit

147.00
141.00
147.00
115100
93420
93420

Credlt



Date: 27/06/2016 1111 ABCL.TD Page: 3

Time;  18:37:34 Nominal Activity {with A/C Ref)) - Without opening balances.




PURCHASE TRANSACTIONS THIS PERIOD



11311 ABCLTD 27/06/2016  18:35:45

Page 1

2 P/L. VAT Transactions by Supplier Acconunt

Account Ref Name

Tvpe Inv Ref Tran Number Date Nominal Code Net Amount Tax Code  Tax Amount Gross Amount
AACEIT  AA CARS & VCARS T/A UNITED CAR SITES LIMITED
Pl 105 1789 (170272015 8201 147.00 TS 29.40 176.40
Pl 106 1780 01/03/2015 8201 147.00 TS 29.40 176.40
Pt 107 173 D1/0412015 8201 147.60 T5 2540 17640
Account Total 441.00 3820 57830
ADADO3  ADAM YOXALL
Al 033 1717 1310472015 5001 6600.00 FO 0.00 6600.00
Account Total 5600.00 800 £600.00
ADIOOt ADIAN
Pl o0 1685 01/02/2045 5001 360000 TQ 0.00 3600.00
Account Tota] 3600.00 0.00 3600.60
ADROG1  ADRIAN
Pl o6 1680 061022015 5001 760.00 TO 2.00 750.00
Pi 057 163 06/02/2015 5001 380000 TO 0.00 3900.00
P 017-018 1701 1010312015 5001 3750.00 TG 0.00 3750.00
Account Total 8400.00 0.08 8400.00
ANDDOZ  20% - ANDREW PAGELTD
Pi 167 1832 26/0312G15 5000 847 T8 1.69 10.16
] 168 1833 2610312015 5000 B8.47 TS 1.68 10.16
P 169 1834 $1/03/2015 5000 23.18 TS 4.63 21.81
Pl 170 1838 3170372015 5000 8.47 TH 1.69 10.18
Pi 171 1836 10/0412015 5000 8.47 T 1.69 10.16
Account Total 57.06 11.3¢ 68.4%
APROOT  APRITE (GB) LIMITED (WEST WAY NISSAN)
[ 2f1 104 1788 110272048 5000 47,58 15 8.51 57.07
Account Total £7.58 [X:5 57.07
AUTO06  AUTO TRADERLTD
Pl 108 1782 01/02/2015 8201 1151.00 TH 230.20 1361.20
Pi 108 1793 01/03/2015 8201 93420 75 186.84 1121.04
P 110 1794 0140412015 820 934.20 TS 186.84 1121.04
Account Total 3019.40 §03.88 362328
BAIGO1 20% BAILEY'S TRADING POST
P 174 1839 12/03/2015 7300 31,33 T2 1.57 32.80
Account Total 3133 157 3280
BAROD1  BARCLAYS BANK PLC
Pl 11 1785 19/02/2015 7801 18.60 T 0.00 18.50
Pl 112 1786 1210342015 7901 5.00 T0 0.00 8.00
Runnina/feport Total 22239.85 714,58 22354 40




1111 ABCLTD 2710612016 18:35:45

Page 2
2 P/L. VAT Transactiong by Supplier Account
Account Ref Name
Type Inv Ref Jran Number Date Nominal Cotle Net Amount Tax Code  Tax Amount Gross Amount
Pl 113 1787 16/04/2015 7901 17.00 T 0.00 17.00
Account Total 4350 .68 A3.50
BOLO0I  BOLLINGTON INSURANCE BROKERS 1.TD T/A BOLLINGTON MOTORTRADE
&l 114 1798 1610212015 7303 10688 TO 0.00 106.86
Agoount Total 108.56 0.00 io6Es
BRIODt 20% - BRITISH CAR AUCTIONS LIMITED
P o2t 1705 14/03/2015 5001 593400 TO 0.00 9934.00
£l 022 1706 14/05/2013 5001 576300 T 0.00 5763.00
Pi 023 1707 180372015 5001 3290.00 TC 0.00 329000
Pl 024 1708 19/03/2015 5001 5421.00 TO 0.00 £421.00
Pl 026 1710 2u0320M5 5001 2433.00 TO 0.00 2433.00
Pt 027 1741 21/03/2015 5001 827700 TO 0.00 8277.00
Pl 028 1712 2110312015 5001 P00 TO 0.00 7775.00
Pt 035 1719 24/0412015 5001 4952,00 TC 0.00 485200
P 036 1720 2410412015 5001 266100 70 0.00 2661.00
P 037 1721 2410412015 5001 424800 TO .00 4248.00
Pi 038 1722 24/04/2016 5001 419700 TO 0,00 4157.00
Pl Q39 1723 24042015 5001 208100 TO 0.00 2891.60
PI 040 1724 240412015 5601 §529.00 TO 0.00 £526.00
Account Total 8747100 [i¥ii) £87471.00
BRICD2Z  BRISTOL STREET MOTORS
#1 175 1840  31/03/2015 5000 7647 T8 i5.29 91.76
Account Total 7637 1525 8178
COLODT  20% COLOURTONE LTD
P 176 1841 2170472015 5000 e F5 6,34 38.04
P 177 1842  30/04/2015 5000 1680 TH 3.38 20.28
Accotint Total 4860 872 5832
Co0002  COOKSCH HARDWARE
el 212 1877 02/03/2016 7800 g8 75 0.20 1.18
Account Total 858 520 118
DAVOOE  DAVID FEARNSIDE
Pt 016 1700 08/03/20615 5001 3500.00 TO 0.00 3500.00
Account Total 2500.00 0,60 3506.00
pCOOGT  MISS B CORRIGAN
Pl 003 1687 0170272015 5001 180000 TO 0.00 1800.00
Account Tatat 1800,08 003 1860.00

DOROGY MRS DOREEN RODSETT

Running/Report Total BE943.76 738.76 068682.52
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2 P/L VAT Transactions by Supplier Account
Account Ref Name
Type InvRef Tran Number Date Nominal Code Net Amount Tax Code  Tax Amount Gross Amount
P 221211 1883 J1/0/20135 5001 700.00 TO 0.00 700.00
Account Total 700,00 0.60 70000
DOStd1  DOSHI&ACO
Pt 116 1798 30/04/2015 7601 440,00 15 88.00 528.00
Account Total 448.00 ’ .00 52800
DVLOOM DVLA
P 116 1800 01/0212015 7302 130.00 TC ¢.00 130.00
Pl 147 1801 01/04/2018 7302 200 TO 0.00 20.00
Pl 118 1802 01/04/2015 7302 107683 TO 0,00 107,53
Pl 118 1803  01/04/2015 1302 180,00 TO Q.00 180.00
Agcount Total 43763 6.00 437,83
EFPGO0T  EPG WARRANTY ASSIST
Pt 041 1726 D4/0372015 5000 149,80 T0 0.00 149.80
P 042 1726 20010412015 5000 6287 TO .00 62.87
Acosy 212.67 oof 21287
BUROGT  20% EURO CAR PARTS
Pl 043-8/12 1727 0110242015 5000 6420 T8 12.84 77.04
Pl 044 1728 021022015 5000 4220 75 B.44 50.64
Pl 045 1729 06/02/2015 5000 3250 715 6.50 39.00
Pl 046 1730 08/02/2015 5000 3590 75 ' 7.8 43.08
Pi 047 1731 1070212015 5000 1060 TS5 212 1272
Pl 048 1732 11/02/2015 5000 858 TS 172 10.31
Pl 049 {733 1210212015 5000 235 T8 4.70 28,20
Pl 0850 1734 160212015 060 710 75 142 8.52
Pl 051 1735 16/02/2015 5000 280 15 0.56 3.36
Py 052 1736 16/0212015 5000 1850 76 3.70 22.20
IS 453 1737 17/02/2015 5000 2780 T5 5.58 33.48
Pt 054 1738 1710272015 5000 2485 TS 4.95 29.94
Pl 055 1739 17/02/2015 5000 2085 TS 417 25.02
Pl 056 1740 1810212015 5000 ’ 1820 T§ 3.84 23.04
Pl os7 1 10212015 5000 3750 75 7.56 45.00
Pi 058 1742 190212015 5000 575 T5 11.55 69,30
Fl 059 1743 200212015 5000 420 15 0.84 5.04
P 0&0 1744 26/02/2018 5000 820 TS 1.84 11.04
Pl 051 1745 28/0212015 5000 13.25 ™ 2,65 15.90
PI 062 1746 2810212015 5000 430 T8 0.82 4.92
B 083 1747 27102/2015 5000 2825 TS 505 30,30
Pl 064 1748 2B/02/2015 5000 3885 TS 7.89 47.94
Pl 085 1749 2810212045 5000 1160 TS 232 13.92
2| 0s8 1750 05/03/2015 5000 1026 T8 2.05 12.30

Running/Report Total 87637.90 548.53 9g58E.43
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2 P/L VAT Transactions by Supplier Account
Account Ref Name
Type InvRef Tran Numbar BDate Nominal Code Net Amount Tax Code  Tax Amount (Gross Amount
Pl 087 1751 10/0372015 5000 52.00 15 10.40 62.40
Pl 068 1752 10/03/2015 5000 50,72 TS 10,14 60.86
Pl 068 1753 10/03/2015 5000 4.80 T5 0.88 5.68
Pl o070 1754 10/03/2015 5000 75.65 TS 1813 90.78
P o071 1755 11/03/2016 5000 27.05 6 541 3248
Pl 072 1756 13/03/2015 5000 21.05 5 421 25,26
Pl 073 1757 160372015 5000 55.60 5 11.12 66.72
Pl 074 1758 17/0312015 5000 7.95 TS 1.58 0.54
P 075 1759 20/03/2015 5000 7.22 5 1.44 8,66
P 076 1760 2310372015 5000 2210 TS 582 34.92
Pl a7 176% 2410312015 5600 34.95 ™ 6.99 41.94
P 078 1762 27103/2015 5600 1058 T8 g.21 1,26
P 079 1783 2710312015 5000 9.70 5 1,94 11.64
Pl 080 1764  28/0372015 5000 10.10 TS 202 Jt24z
Pl 081 17€8 Q170412016 5000 2535 T5 507 30.42
Pl 082 1766 01/04l2015 5000 27.80 T5 5.52 3312
Pl 083 1767 O2I04/2015 5000 28.50 T4 530 31.80
Pl o84 1768 07104/2015 5000 14,80 TS 2886 17.76
P! 085 1769 Q7/04/2096 5000 4.80 TS 0.98 576
Pl nae 770 0710472015 £000 68.20 TS 13.64 8i.84
Pl 087 1771 07/04/2015 5000 11.00 TS 2.20 13.20
Pl 088 1772 08/0412015 5000 96.00 TH 19.20 115.20
| 089 ' 1773 08/04/2015 5000 8.79 5 1.76 10.55
P as 1774 Q80412015 6000 260 1B 0.52 3.12
P 091 “ATTS 13/04/2018 5000 18.9% TS 3.80 2278
Pl bgz 1776 200042015 5000 : 7.80 TS 1.56 8.36
Pl 083 1777 27104/2018 5000 18,50 15 - 3.70 22.20
Pl 094 1778 2710412015 5000 6.80 TS 1.38 8.28
Al 095 1779 2710412015 5000 7.60 5 1.52 9.12
Pi 096 1780 26/04/2015 5000 45,09 5 9,02 54.14
Pt 097 1781 29/04/2015 5000 75.81 TS 1518 - 91.0%
Pl 098 1782 3010412015 5000 58.00 T5 11.60 68.60
P 089 1783 30/04/2015 5000 16.50 T5 3.30 18.80
Account Tota} 147987 295.95 177641

GARDOO3 GARY KINZETT

Fl 220 1882 04i02{2015 5001 3300.00 T0 0.00 3300.00
Account Total 3300.00 §.00 3300.00

HALOOT  ZO%HALLIWELL JONES (WILMSLOW) LTD :
P 100 1784 03/02/201% 5000 108.41 T 21.68 130.09
P 1 - 1785 10/03/2015 5000 16.49 TS 3.30 18.79
P 178 1843 1700212016 5000 183.98 5 38.80 232,78

Running/Repott Total 102128.75 1188.88 103328.65
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Account Ref Name
Typs  inv Ref Tran Number Date Nominal Code Net Amount Tax Code  Yax Amount Gross Amount
Pt 179 1844 20/02/2015 5000 7.00 TS 1.40 8.40
Pt 180 1845 09/04/2015 5000 9.24 Th 1.88 11.08
Account Total 35542 §708 402,15
HAZODT  HAZEL GROVE MOT CENTRE
Pl 188 1854 02/02/2015 5002 30,00 TO 0.00 30,00
Pl 120 1855 1040212015 5002 155.00 75 25.00 180.00
Pl 191 1856 111022016 5002 30.00 TO 0.00 30.00
Pl 192 1857 13/02/2015 5002 30.00 T0 0.00 30.00
Pl 193 18568 1410272015 8002 3000 TO 0.00 30.00
] 184 1858 16/02/2015 5002 3000 TO 0.00 30.00
Pl 195 1860 1810212015 5002 30.00 TO 0.00 30.00
Pt 196 .1861 181022015 5002 30.00 TO 0.00 30.00
Pl 197 1862  20/02/2015 5002 30.00 TO .00 30.00
Pl 198 1863 28102120118 5002 30.00 T 0.00 30.00
Pl 198 1864  27/02/2015 5002 3000 TO 0.00 30,00
Pl 200 1865 280272015 5002 30.00 T 0.00 30.00
Pl 201 1868 0632015 5002 30.00 TO 0.00 30.00
Pl 202 1867  16/03/2015 5002 3000 0TO 0,00 30.00
P 203 1868 16/03/2015 5002 30.00 TO 0.00 30.00
Pl 204 1869  18/03/2015 5002 30.00 TO 0.00 30.00
Pl 205 1870 23/03/2015 5002 40,00 T0 0.00 40,00
Pl 206 1871 2410312015 5002 30.00 T 0.00 30.60
Pl 207 1872 3170312015 5002 30.00 T0 0.00 30.00
Pl 208 1873 OT104/2015 002 30,00 TO 0.00 30.00
Pl 2069 1874  D8/04/72015 5002 3000 TO 0.00 30.00
Pl 210 1875 27/047216 5002 30.00 T0 0.00 30.00
Pl 211 1878 270412815 5002 3000 TO 0.00 30.00
Account Tofal 825.00 25.00 856.60
HIGoOt HIGH PEAK WHEEL SOLUTIONS )
Pl 18% 1846  02/02/2015 5000 160.00 TO 0.00 166,00
B 182 1847  03/02/2015 5000 8000 TG 0,00 80.00
] 183 1848 10/02/2015 5000 8000 TO 0.00 80.00
P 184 1849 21/0472015 5000 13000 TO 0.00 130.00
Accaunt Total 450.00 §.00 450.00
HONDOY  HONEYBEE LIWTED (555 STORE)
Pl 120 1804  17/02/2015 7301 1832 15 3.66 21.98
Account Total 3532 366 21.98
HPI00 HPILTD .
Bl 121 1805  22/03/2015 6500 4187 TS 8,33 50.00
Pl 122 1806 30/04/2015 6900 41.67 TH 833 50.00

RunpingiRepot Total 103625.88 1235.07 104761.72
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Account Ref Name
Tvpe (nvRef Tran Nuimbar Date Nominal Codea Net Amount Tax Code  Tax Amount Gross Amount
Account Total 5334 16566 .00
INDOOY THE INDEPENDENT INVENTROY COMPANY
Pl 102 1786 09/02/2015 5000 13.91 - 278 16.69
Account Total 3.91 278 1668
JNADDT MRS JNAYLOR
Pi 12 1696 19/02/2015 5001 11400.00 Ta 0.00 11400.00
Account Total 11406.08 6.00 140068
KARODT  KARL SCARTH
& 025 1708 2040312015 5001 1300.00 T0 0.00 1300.00
Account Total 730000 060 1300.60
KEEDD1  KEEPHIMATBAY
Pl 103 1787 250312015 5000 748 TG 0.00 7.48
Account Total 748 000 7.48
KRwW001T MRKRWEBB
R 013 1697 2000212015 5001 90000 TO 0.00 500.00
Account Total 300.00 _ .00 goo.oa
LALUGOT  LAURA SPACEY
Pl 004 1688 01/02/2015 5001 11000.00 TG £.00 11000.00
coount Total 11000.08 0.60 1100666
LEEGO4  MISS LEEANDER GARSIDE
P! 015 1689 09/03/2015 5001 5200,00 TG 0.00 §200.00
Account Total £200.00 freh] 5200.00
LYROOt  LYRECO UKLTD
Pl 123 1807 31/Q3/2015 7504 55.85 TS 11.18 67.14
1] 124 1808 3010412015 7504 38.43 ™ 7.69 46,42
' Acgount Tofa| 5438 1888 1{328
MARI02 MR MARK FIRTH
Pl M4 1698 04/03/2015 5004 3050.00 T0 0,00 3050,00
Account Total 30850.00 030 305001
MIDDOt  MIDLAND EXPRESSWAY LIMITED
Bl 125 1808 010272016 7304 400 TS 0,80 4.80
Account Total Z00 880 480
MMB001 MRS MM BLEARS
Pl 029 1713 2210372015 5001 10400.00 T 0.00 10400.00
Account Total 16400.00 .00 10400.60

Running/Repoit Total 14689542 1288.53 {4§1E3.85
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Account Ref Name
Type  fnv Ref Tran Number Date Nomina] Code Net Amount Tax Code  Tax Amount Gross Amount
MTS001  MTS UK
Pl 126 1810 03/0212015 6201 26.58 75 632 31.90
Agcount Total 2558 532 3180
MULODT  MULTIMEDIA INTERNATIONAL SERVICES LTD
Pi 127 1811 09/02/2015 6201 52.00 TS 10,40 62.40
Pl 128 1812 0570312015 6201 52.00 16 10.40 62,40
Account Tofal 104.00 20.80 124.80
NEEQO1 MRS NEELM FAISAL
Pl 010 1694 14102120156 5001 600.00 TO 0.00 600.00
Acg o £G0.60 0.00 600,00
NEW001 NEWSQUEST MEDIA GROUP
P! 129 1818 22/02/2015 6201 70006 T8 14.00 84.00
Pi 130 1814 29/03/2015 6201 8750 TS 17.50 105.00
Pl 131 1815 2610442015 6201 70.00 TS 14.06 84.00
Account Total 227,50 46.50 273.00
NOROD4 NORTHWEST HARDWARE
Pl 132 1816 0410212015 7800 45.00 T8 $.00 54.00
Account Tofal 4500 840 B0
PARGO2  PARKING EYE LTD .
Pl 136 1819 26/0312015 7304 33.33 TS 6.57 40.00
Account Total KRR _ 887 40.00
PAY0DT  PAYTEK ADMIN SERVICES LTD
P 133 1617 01/03/2015 7908 21.90 TS 4.40 26.38
Pt 134 1818 01/04/2015 7305 2188 T5 4,40 2639
Account Total 4338 5.60 5278
PETG01  PETROL EXPENSE
P 136-155 1820 3010412018 7300 53877 T5 107,75 646.52
i 213218 1878 300412018 7300 8343 T8 16.68 100,12
Acsount Total 522,20 124.44 74664
POSO04  POST OFFICELTD
Pl 156 1821 2010412015 7501 334 TO 0.00 3.34
| 218 1879 2810312015 7501 1272 10 0.00 1272
Account Total 1608 oog 16.06
PRI0OZ FPRINTERBASE LTD
| 157 1822 31/03/2015 0030 184.35 5 _ 36.87 221,22
Account Total 184.35 36.87 221.22

Running/Report Total 148798.42 151553 15031435
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Account Ref Name
Type Inv Ref Tran Number Date Neminal Code Net Amount Tax Code  Tax Amount Gross Amount
RASOD1 MRS RASTEGAR
Pi 008 1693  10/0212015 5001 108000 TO 0.00 1080.00
Account Total 080,00 0.00 106600
RGBOOT  20% R & G BRISLEY T/A AUTOSMART
Py 172 1837  04/03/2016 5000 8030 T5 18.06 108,36
Pl 173 1838 21/04/2015 5000 7180 TS 14,96 8816
Account Total 162,10 32.42 184.52
ROBODT  20% - ROBINS & DAY LIWITED
Pl 185 1850 27022015 5000 099 TS 0.20 1.18
Accoynt Tota) 0.83 0.20 133
ROBO02  ROBERT BRITTLES
Bl 002 1686 0110272048 5004 400000 TO G.00 4000.00
Account Total 4000.00 b.o6 300000
" ROGDDT MR ROGER JAMES MORT
Pl 030 1714 250032015 5004 1300000 TO 0.00 13000.00
Account Tokl 13000.00 5.8 1360000
RFPEOOT  RPELLIOTTLTD T/A SAABTEC
Pl 186 1851 18/02/2016 5000 3518 TS 7.04 4223
Aceount Total 351 7.04 4293
SEA002  SEAN RICARD CLAYTON
i 005 1688  03/02/2015 5001 5650.00 YO 6.00 5650.00
g ofal EBEL.O0 0.00 5650.00
SELODT  SELFRIDGES & CO
Pi 158 823 21/03/2015 0030 14166 TS 28.33 168.99
Account Total 141,68 : %8.3% 16894
SOPG0Z  MISS SOPHIE HUSBAND
Pl 03 1715 0410412018 5001 120000 TO 6.00 1200.00
Actount Total 1200.60 0.08 12060.00
SOUOD  20% SOUTH MANGHESTER DIESEL SERVICES
Bl 187 1852 23/02/2016 5000 4000 TS 8.00 48,00
Acgount Total 3680 866 46800
STE005  STEPHEN WCWHIRK
= 020 1704 1310312015 5001 6500.00  TO 0.00 6500.00
Account Total 6500.00 800 £500,00

SUNDOY  SUNDRY CAR FURCHASE

Runnine/fRepart Tatal 185408.36 1591.52 187000,28
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Account Ref Name
Tvpe  lnv Ref Tran Number Dale Nomina! Code Net Amount Tax Code  Tax Amount Gross Amount
P 019 1703 11/03/2015 5001 4800.00 T0 0.00 4800.00
Pl 034 1718 1810412015 5001 1000.0¢ T0 0.00 1000.00
Acgount Total BEBE.60 6.00 EB00.60
TESOG1  TESCO STORES LTR
P 159 1824 26/0412015 7504 6.67 15 1.33 8.00
Aceount Tota 867 18 o0
UNIDOt UNITED UTILITIES .
™ 160 1825 1710412015 7102 182,75 TO 0.00 182.75
Account Total 18578 .06 182.75
VANODT VAN PARTS LTD .
Pi 188 1883 23/03/2015 5000 25.00 TS 500 30.00
Account Total 7500 500 30,00
WOUD0T  WOJCIECH RAK
Pi 008 1692 08/02/2015 5001 70000 TO 0.00 700.00
Account Total 70600 : 0.00 700,60
WOR00T WORLDPAY
P! 161 1826 01022015 7805 52,43 TS 2.04 54.47
Pl 162 1827 01/0372015 7808 15836 15 205 160.41
| 163 1828 Dif04r2018 7905 18204 T5 2.14 185.08
Account Total 3837 823 3568.06
XLNOOt  XLN TELECOM
Pl 184 1828 14/02/2015 7502 44.25 5 8.24 49.48
Pl 165 1830 14/03/2016 7602 43.39 TS 8.67 52.06
Pt 168 1831 14/04/2015 7502 49.80 ™ 9,95 50.76
Acgount Tola 13344 2587 6131
YAZOO  YAZID ABCHICHE
P 011 1895 14002120156 5601 2750.00 TO 0.00 250,00
Pi 032 1716 0810412015 5001 800.00 T0 0.00 800,00
Account Total 3550.00 . 0.00 3550.00

Running/Report Total 191400.35 4631,35 193032.30



PROFIT & LOSS



Date: 270612016
Time: 183951

1111 ABC L'TD

Profit & Y.oss

From: Month 4, Febroary 2015

To: Month 6, April 2015

Chart of Accounts:

Sales

Product 8ales
Other Sales

Purchases

Purchases

Direct Expenses

Sales Promotion
Miscellaneous Expenses

Overheads

Rent and Rates

Heat, Light and Power
Motot Expenses
Printing and Stationery
Professional Fees
Mainienance

Bank Charges and Interest

General Expenses

Default Layout of Accounts

Period

198,881.67
21559

184,517.96

358.08
83.34

Graoss Profit/(Loss):

18275
0.00
1,253.67
251.55
440.00
4598
48121
31,460.40

Net Profit/(Loss):

199,097.66

164,517.96

441 42
14,138.28

6,115.56
8,022,72

Year to Date

449,766.64
21599

407,704.41

707.58
166.67

417.19
65.74
6,089.39
530.54
1,949.00
70,10
754,32
6,265.11

Page: 1

449,982.63

407,704.41

874.25
41,403.97

16,141.39
25,262.58



SUPPLIER NAMES & TELEPHONE NUMBERS



Date; 27/06/2016

Time: 18:36:07

Supplier From:

Supplier Tor FZZZTZLL

AIC Name Cantagt
AACOD] AA CARS & VCARS T/A UNITED CAR §I
ADADG 20% ADAM DICKINSON (UPGSE)
ADADDZ MR ADAM JAMES WILLIAM SCHOFIELY
ADAGI ADAM YOXALL

ADI001 ADIAN

ADRGH ADRIAN

AEX001 AEXPRESS

AHMOOL MR AHMAD IFTEKHAR,

AJOORL AIONESHOP

ALABDI MR ALAN BURR

ALFDO! ALFRED

ALI001 MRS ALTNA ROORKHANIAN

ALIOO2 MR ALT PARSAL

ALLOM ALL CARS

ALMODI 26% - ALM GARAGES LIMITED
AMFD0] MISS A M FOX

ANDON ANDREW STEVEN DAVIS

ANDI0Z 20% - ANDREW PAGE LTD

ANDO03 MR ADNREW DECAUX

ANDON4 MR ANDREW GILLETFT

ANDOGOS 20% ANDY HOOPER

ANTGOE MR ANTONY CARPENITO

APLO0I APLLOCKER

APRO01 APRITE (GB) LIMITED (WEST WAY NIS!
ATNGO] 20% - ARNOLD CLARK AUTOMOBILES
ABHO 20% - ASHTON TYRE SPECIALISTS Livh
AST00H ID%ASTRA

AST002 A STANSFIELD

ASV/I001 20% ASWRBMW PARTS

ATTOC! MR ATTA SHARIATYNEEA

ALIGHD] AUGMENTED AGENTS LTD

AUTOO! 20% - AUTOPROTECT (MBI) LIMITED
AUTE02 20% - AUTOLOCK LTD

AUTO03 20% AUTOROLA LTD

AUTC04 AUTOMOTIF GLAZING

AUTODS 20% AUTO RESERVE LTD

AUTO06 AUTO TRADERLTD

BAGOI 20% BAILEY'S TRADING POST

BAIGO2 3% BAILEY'S TRADING POST

BAKOOL 20% - BAKESTONE MOTORS LTD
BAROM BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BAROO2 BARBARA ANNE DERBYSHIRE
BAROOS BARCLAYCARD MERCHANT SERVICE!
BARDO4 BARRY

BCALOL BCA WALSALL

BCAOO2 BCA

BLUGDL 20% - BLUE BELL WILMSLOW LIMITED
BMWGC) 20% BMW BITZS

BOLOOL BOLLINGTON TNSURANCE BROKERS L
BPUGCE BPUD LTR

8BGO0l B&QPLC

BRI 20% - BRITISH CAR AUCTIONS LIMITEL
BRIYZ BRISTOL STREET MOTORS

BRO0O! 20%BROADHEAD'S

BRYGH MR BRYNLEY MICHAEL EVANS
BZAOG MR B ZANDI

CATO01 CAP AUTOMOTIVE LTD

HilABCLTD

Telephone
01920 877 750

NO DETAILS
NA

01625 650042

0113 3970200
MA
07940756621
NO DETAILS

0151 475 5510
0161 925 1599
01625 859123

{11612313345
NA

0151 4773388
0871384 1167
01270 584955

1614562072
115837270%

01625 872807
8456052343

0344 811 6666
NA

01625 4466060

161 485 8807
01252 721200
0844 659 4227

1132222059

Page:



Bate:
Time:

AIC
CARGOI
CARD02
CAS001
CHEGN
CHE002
CHROG!
CLADGI
CLABOZ
COLOCI
COoLo02
COMOOI
CoOunt
o002
DAROOL
DAROR2
DARDO3
DARQD4
DARGOS
DAVOOL
DAVOO2
DAVO03
DAV0G4
DAVO0S
DAVI6
DAW0I
DCEO0!L
DCOO0!
DISOoL
POROGE
DOsen
DVLOOI
EBAD0]
EBADD2
EBRO0]
EBU0!
ELAGOL
EMAQ0L
EOQNOOL
EPG061
ERI0!
EZ5001
EUR001
EVAQ0L
FAROGE
FAROD2
FARR03
FAS00I
FMAO0]
FOLOO!
FOROGI
FZAON
GAR001
GARGO2
GARDO3
GCANG
GEDOO!
GEMBeL
GEOG01
GLOSG

27062016
18:36:07

Name

CARTRIDGE SAVE LIMITED

CAR PARTS MARKET LTD

CASH PURCHASE

CHESIRE EAST COUNCIL
CHESHIRE GAS (WORKFIELD LTD)
MR CHRISTINE QUIRK

CLASS SECURITY

CLAUDIO ZIANTONL

20% COLOURTONE LTD

MR COLIN CALLOW

COMPLETE LOCKS

THE CO OPERATIVE

COOKSON HARDWARE

DARIO

20% - DARREN WCOD LTD

DARIO D PADRON

MR DARYAR HALSOME

DAREEN CHATTERTON

DAVID

MR DAVID STUART AFPLETON
MR DAVID SHELMERDINE

MR DAVID THORP

MR DAVID KIRSTY

DAVID FEARNSIDE

MRS DAWN LESLEY ROTERS

D CELECTRICAL

MISS D CORRIGAN

DISCOUNT CDROM {TRADING STYLEC
MRS DOREEN RODSETT

DOSHI & CO

DVLA

EBAY

20% EBAY

MR EBRU AKKAYA FIDAN

20% EBUCINSKAS {(PAYPAL}

MRS ELAINE HILDREGARD JOHNSON
EMA TRADING LTD

E ON ENERGY SOLUTIONS LTD
EPG WARRANTY ASSIST

MR ERIC BRIAN TATE

20% ESSEX TURBOCHARGERS LTD
20% EURQ CAR PARTS

0% - EVANS HALSHAW (BRAMALL QU
MR FARIS YOUSIF

FARHAD YEGHAN

FARIS

FASTHOSTS INTERNET LTD

20% - F MADDOCKS LTD

20% - FOLKESTONE FIXING LTD
20% - FORD RETAIL LTD T/A FIRST PAR
MRS FZANDI

MR GARY JOHN KINZETT

20% GARY THE DENT MAN

GARY KINZETT

MR G CAUDLE

GED'S SIGNS

MISS GEMMA LYNN RAYNER

20% GEORGIOU CAR (PAYPAL)
MR GLORIA MCQUEEN

Contnct

1T ABCLTD

Supptier List

Telephone
0161 968 5994

0161 303 0709

7798618370
01625 87 733

01461 480 2388
0161 425 7403

NA

0161 442 5264

0208 239 4999

NA

08435 055 0065

G161 406 4444
(161 480 6146

0844 583 0777
01625 872824

01625 444998

07950077934

NA
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Date:
Time:

AIC

GR.AQDL
(GSFa0l
GUYB0!
GUYH02
HAZL001
HARQMH
HAZ0O!
HIGoo1
HIGOG2
HIGao3
HOMOM
HONO0GL
HOWOH
KBPI00!
HUDOI
HUDe02
HumMoD:
1ANOO!
IKEON
IMADDI
INCOGL
INCO0(2
INDG0L
INTGO1
JAMU0!
JANIDO2
JDGE0)
JHKO01
JHO00E
JIMG01
JLRON
TNAUOY
JO¥1801
JOH202
JONE0!
JONOG2
KANOGL
KARSI
KEEN61
KENOGI
KEVH1
KFC00t
KAMOOE
KINOGi
KMEDQL
KRWO0I
LANOBL
LANOO2
LAUOGL
LCH0B1
LEEDOL
LEE002
LEE003
LEE004
LESG0!
LESGO02
LIADOL
LINGOL
1.INgO2

27/66/2016
18:36:07

Name Contact

MRt GRAHAM PRESCOTT

20% - GSF CAR PARTS

GUY SALMON JAGUAR

20% GUY SALMON LIMITED
20%HALLIWELL JONES (WILMSLOW) L
HARROGATE VOLKSWAGEN

HAZEL GROVE MOT CENTRE

HIGH PEAK WHEEL SOLUTIONS
HIGHTECPL LIMITED

HIGHBARN MOTORCYCLES LTD
HOMEBRASE LTD

HONEYBEE LIMITED (535 STORE)
MR HOWARD

HPILTD

HUDDERSFIELD VW

HUDERSFIELD SEAT

MISS HUMEIRA KARIM

IAN DIXON

IKEA LIMITED

IMAGE CHEMICAL PRODUCTS LTD
20% - IN CAR MUSIC

20% INCHOAPE RETAIL LIMITED

THE INDEPENDENT INVENTROY COMF
INTELLECT COMPUTERS LTD

MR JAMIE (HURDSFIELD GLASS LTD)
MR JAMES TELFORD TAYLOR

IDG CARS LTI

MRS J H KEIGHER

JOFR COPLAND

20% - IMBOMOMKEYROY

MR J L REDDING

MRS FNAYLOR

JOHN COPLAND

MR JOHN DOUGLAS

MR JON LOMAX

MR & MRS JONES

KANOON

KARL SCARTH

KEEPHIMATBAY

20% ~ KENCOURT LTD /A JIC RACE A?
KEVINFEETHAM

KFCCO UK

KIM BISHOP

KINGS STOCKPORT

MR K MEHLO

MR K R WERB

20% LAND RANGER SERVICES STOCKF
20% LANDCASTER CARS LTD (MANCH
LAURA SPACEY

LCI AUTC REPAIRS

LEEDA YW

LEEDS AUD!

LEE COPELAND

MiISS LEEANDER GARSIDE

MR LESLIE ARMESTRONG

MR LESLIE JOHNSON

MR LIAM DUNCAN

MRS LINDA JONES

LINDER MYERS LLP

1111 ABC LTD

Supplier List

Telephone Faox

0161 5760466
01604235944
0161 474 7799

1614836586
07809 499 175

0845 640 7874
NO DETAILS

01722 435586
NA
NA

0845335 2186

0161 480 6893
NO DETAILS

07801837222

0844 5760 317

U161 876 1234

0789980TTIT

07793544049
NA

Page:



Date:
Time:

AC
LINGO3
LOCO0!
LOS001
LOUIG0L
LYROGO!
MANOOI
MANGD2
MARQO!
MARQGO2
MAROO3
MAROD
MARQ0S
MARO00S
MAROO?
MARD0S
MARGOS
MAS00]
MATO0L
MAYGOL
MBEOG!
MCCO0!
MCHOG
MCTO0L
MEROO!
MER002
MERGO3
MGI00}
MICO01
MIC062
MIDo1
MILOD1
MIRDOI
MITO0!
MMBOO
MOH00!
MOR00L
MOTON
MT5001
MUILOg!
NADOOL
NAVOH
NAZEOL
WEEOQOL
NEIC01
NEI302
NEWO0O!
WIC00]
NOROO
NORDOZ
NOROO3
NOR0OD4
NSAQO!
QRUGOI
ovies
PATR01
PAROQ!
PAROO2
PAUNN
PAYGOL

270612016
18:36:07

Niame

MRS LINDSAY MICHELLE STANTON

LOCAL EXPOSURE LTD
LOST CAR KEYS NW
LOUISE FOSTER
LYRECO UK LTD

20% MANCHESTER MOTOR FACTORS
20% MANGOLETSI{HOLDINGS) LTD

MR MARCIN TRYK

MR MARK CUNLIFFE
MR MARK MC CANN
MRS MARINA MITCHENR
MR MARK MCORE

MR MARK SMITH

MARK PAUL TWEEDALE
MARKS & SPENCER

MR MARK FIRTH
MASOURAS

MATES DIY CENTRE
20% MAYLAND4

M BEHIAT

20% MCC LTD

MCHAEL CQOPER

20% MC TRADING LTD
MERCIAN MOTORS

20% - MERCEDES-BENZ STOCKPORT
20% MERCEDES BENZ RETAIL GROUP

MISS M GILES
MR MICHAEL SiMPSON
MICHALE ANDREW ASHTON

MIDLAND EXPRESSWAY LIMITED

20% MILESMORE TYRES

MRS MIRIAM FULDA

MRS MITRA BADREH

MRS M M BLEARS

MR MOHAMMAD ABDUS SALAM
MR MORGAN CRONIN

20% MOTO SPARES

MTS UK

MUL‘HMENA INTERNATIONAL SERVIC

NADER SARBAZ

20% NAVID AUTO (PAYPAL)
NAZIE

MRS NEELM FAISAL

MR NEIL DOHERTY

MR NEIL RICHARDSON
NEWSQUEST MEDIA GROUP
NICK WERSITER

NORTHERN ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBI

NORTH SEA LUB(MESAN)

20% NORTHERN AUTO ELECTRICAL St

NORTHWEST HARDWARE

N SARBAZ

MR ORUC GURKAN

20% - OVI AUTOS
PAINTMASTER

20% - PARTS MASTER LTD
PARKING EYELTD

MR PAUL FLECHER

PAYTEK ADMIN SERVICES LTD

o

1111 ABCLTD

Snnplier List

Telephoene Fax

07548963275

8457676959
01612208333

01625 873977

07968 783658
0173 274 2881
0161 4300903
0161 442 1000
01612304600

0870850 5262
01514561580

0132 571 0455

NA

NA

01204388443

016! 334 1511
0161 406 0677

(1663 733 633
020 8504 44 44.
NODETAILS
07591830378
6203 300 1609
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Date:
Time:

AlC
PCOO1
PEROOL
PERU02
PESO00]
PETO01
PET002
PET003
PET004
PETO0S
PITOO!
POLOOI
POSO01
PREGO!
PRGOD!
PRICOI
PRIOO2
QUALOY
QUAOO2
RASO01
RAY00!
RCMO01
REVOO!
RGBO0!
RICO0
RIC002
RMBOO1
ROBOOI
ROBO02
ROGO!
ROHA01
RONB0
ROS00I
ROYO0!
RPEDO!
RRGO0!
SAD001
SAI01
SAV00]
scoou
SEANL
SEA002
SELOO
SHEO01
SMAL0!
SMA002
SNNOOT
SOPIO)
SOPO02
SOU00!
SPEON
STE00!
STE002
STE003
STE004
STE005
STROD
SUBGG!
SUNDO1
SWA00}

27/06/2016
18:36:07

Nome Contnet
20% PCI933@HOTMAIL.COUK(PAYPA

20% PERFECTION ALLOYS LTD

PERRYS MOTOR SALES LTD

PESTOP ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 1
PETROIL EXPENSE

MR PETER MILLE3

PETE LENTON

MR PETER SMITHSON

PETER ODDY

20% PITSTOP AUTO FACTORS

20% FORD RETAIL LTD T/A POLAR FOR
POST OFFICE LTD

20% - PRESTIGE WHEELS LTD

20% PRG GROUP LTD

20% PRINCESS ENGINEERING AUTO LT
PRINTERBASE LTD

QUAY CARS NORTHEAST

20% QUARRY MOTOR SPARES LTD
MRS RASTEGAR

RAYAN PAKNABAD

RCM CAR SALES LTD

20% REVIVE! AUTO INNOVATIONS (ST¢
30% R & G BRISLEY T/A AUTOSMART
20%RICK CHARNOCK (COMPONENTS)
RICHARD SINGLETON

20% - RMB AUTOMOTIVE LTD T/A RME
20% - ROBINS & DAY LIMITED
ROBERT BRITTLES

MR ROGER JAMES MORT

ROHANS AUDITORS L'TD

MR RONALD WHITTAKER

MRS ROSE CLEAVER

THE ROYAL BANK OF SCOTLAND

R P ELLIOTT LTD T/A SAABTEC
20%RRG GROUP LTD

MR SAD1

SAINSBURY'S SUPERMARKETS LTD
SAVES DIRECTLTD

20% - SCOTTS AUTO SPARES
SEANDYCHE

SEAN RICARD CLAYTON

SELFRIDGES & CO

SHEPHERD

20% - SMART MANCHESTER

S8MA VEHICLE REMARKETING LTD
MR SNRNIK

MISS SOPHIE MADDOCKS

MISS SOPHIE HUSBAND

20% SOUTH MANCHESTER DIESEL SER
20% SPEEDY PARTS

MR STEVE HANDCOCK

STEPHEN MCDERMOTT

MR STEFAN TICHY

STEVEN HULME

STEPHEN WCWHIRK

STREAMLINE

SUB SURFACE NORTH WESTLTD
SUNDRY CAR PURCHASE

SWASWAY GAARGE LTD

HITABCLTD
Supiplier List

Telephone

HE2754171
0122 677 6160
1614366148

01614852464

0161 476 1366
01625 869 900
224 2664

441912507610
NA
07289234509

1625500066

01642 667788
0161 480 831

0161 4750830

0345 724 2424
01457867878

0161428 7714

0113 369 8040

0161 230 4600
0113204 1111

0161 224 4248
1614560211
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Date; 27/06/2016

Time: 18:36:07

AIC Name ontact
SYT001 SYTNER CARDIFF

TESOH TESCO STORES LTD

THIOOL THISTLECROFT LTD

TiFQo1 MISS TIFFANY EDEN WICKS

TivMO01 MR TiIM ROYLE

TRADD1 TRAFFORD COUNCIL

TRAO0Z TRADER PUBLISHING LIMITED
TRAGDS 20% - TRANSGLASS MOBILE LIMITED
TRACH TRAVIS PERKINS TRADING CO, LTD
TRAGGS 20%TRAFFORD BODY REPAIR CENTRE
TYRGO! 20% -~ TYRE SHOPPER

UCSo0! UCS (MANCHESTER) LTD

ULTe0! ULTIM 8 VALLEY

PUNi00! HNITED UTILITIES

LRS00 MISS URSULA BROWN

USEQ0] USED CAR SITES LTD

VAH01 MR VAHID FAZELYNIA

VAN VAN PARTS LTD

¥AU001 2% - VAUXH MOTORS

VIR0 VIRTUAL LEASE SERVICES L.TD
VIS0 VISTA PRINT

VOLAGL 20% VOLKSHITS

VOLOG2 20%VOLKSWAGEN GROUP UNITED KIp
WEBODI 20% WERSTARNORTHWESTLTD
WESIH 20% WEST WAY STOCKPORT

WEBOD} MR W F BATCHELOR

WHEDNM 20% WHEELMASTER INCLTD

WHI0 20% - WHISTON MOTOR FACTORS LD
WIC0D! WICKES BUILDING SUPPLIES LTD
WIL0L 20% WILDWILD SHOPR 4U (PAYPAL)
\WILO02 20% WILLIAMS MANCHESTER (WILL1A
WIPO0} 20% WIPEX LIMITED

WITOM MR WITHINGTON

WOJg0L WOJCIECH RAK

WOR001 WORLDPAY

XLNool XLN TELECOM

YAZO YAZID ABCHICHE

HILARCLED
Supplier List

Telephong Fax

0845 6779330

0845 345 4647
0161 456 2072
1614260707
NO DETAILS
NA

NO DETAILS
417041 2194
1920877750

0161 231 0896

1614755510

0151228 5111
NA

NO DETAILS
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